

23580
7/2/2021

Name of work- राज मंगल अक्की चौदवाही पुन शिने मंदिर जे भुवना
बाँदा पट D.P.S School के सिटे बाँदापुर महुआ बागा, रायसी जे
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
मिकल्लपुर पुन तेक पक निजगण

Damapur

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

M.BNo-1440

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Name of Agency- Raj Construction

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction and				
5 Year maintenance of Road from	Chandhari pool				
Saraksha Bandh	Par				
Ke peech Mahua bough	Saraksi				
Road Sikandarpur	Post. tan.				
Head:-	NABARD				
Name of contractor:-	Mr. Raj Construction				
Date of commencement:-	22.2.22				

Date of completion:- 23.2.22
 Agreement No:- 23SD/20.21

Record Measurement
 Date of entry :- 19/04/2022

- ① Providing and fixing of typical 'MMGSY' sign board and logo of MMGSY project etc
- ① Providing and fixing of logo of project as per drawing :- 01

- ② Citizen Information board etc
- = 01 nos
 02 Nos

By 19/4/22 Continuation
 JE
 19/4/22
 AE

ABSTRACT OF COST.

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Providing and fixing of typical board etc					MMGS
QTY Ref VTMB Pg No - ⑨					
= 02 nos @ Rs 9442.15/Each					
					= Rs 18884.00
② Preparatory work and site clearance etc					
QTY Ref VTMB Pg No - ⑨					
= 2.54 KM @ Rs 11119.31/KM					
					= Rs 28254.00
③ clearing and grubbing road land etc					
Ref QTY VTMB Pg No - ⑨					
= 1.779 Hac @ Rs 52998.20/Hac					
					= Rs 94284.00
④ construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit etc (Levelling upto 100mm)					
Ref QTY VTMB Pg No - ⑨					
= 32.67.26 M ³ @ 192.02/M ³					
					= Rs 627431.00
					to Rs 762853/-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑤ construction of embankment with material obtained from etc (lead upto 100m)					
Ref ST VTMB Rg No - (10)					
= 2178.25 M ³ @ Rs 154.58/M ³					
					= Rs 336714.00
⑥ construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder etc					
Ref ST VTMB Rg No - (10)					
= 1400.96 M ³ @ 190.01/M ³					
					= Rs 836226.00

⑦ GSB:- construction of granular sub-base course etc					
Ref ST VTMB Rg No - (10) and (13)					
= (1053.00 + 848.07) M ³ = 1901.07 M ³					
@ Rs 289.56/M ³					
					= Rs 551226.00
Total					Rs 754060.00
Add GST @ 12%	(+)				Rs 89448.71/-
Add 4% cess 1%	(+)				Rs 74541/-
Seigniorage	(+)				Rs 44482/-
					Rs 846757.01/-
deduct 10% per agreement @ 17.01%	(-)				Rs 144033.41/-
40					Rs 702723.60/-

Continuation

[illegible]